
−6.09

−0.71

4.66

10.04
SHAFFER_IRF4_TARGETS_IN_ACTIVATED_DENDRITIC_CELL

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

ELL2
SLAMF7
BSPRY

IRF4
IRF4

FADS1
FADS1
FADS1

FHL1
FHL1
FHL1
FHL1

DNAJB9
SUB1
GLDC

DUSP5
PIM2

PRDM1
ITGB7

SETBP1
NSD2

SEPT11
PDS5A
TAF9B
UCK2
E2F5

ST6GAL1
GLS
GLS

ISG20
RAB30

ATRX
MARS

MNAT1
ANKZF1

CD38
GTF2IRD1
TNFRSF17

MYB
GNG7

−2 2.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

SHAFFER_IRF4_TARGETS_IN_ACTIVATED_DENDRITIC_CELL
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 119

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

SHAFFER_IRF4_TARGETS_IN_ACTIVATED_DENDRITIC_CELL
G

S
Z


